
 

SUGGESTED HOTELS 
 

 

Facility Rentals  Group Sales Office 

     Phone: (443) 552-5279  (443) 320-  Email: rentals@marylandzoo.org 

Best Western Hotel &  
Conference Center 
Janet Campbell 
5625 O’Donnell Street 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
410.633.9500 
janet@bwhotelbaltimore.com 
bwhotelbaltimore.com  

Courtyard by Marriott  
Downtown Inner Harbor  
Nicole Wietstruk 
1000 Aliceanna St. 
Baltimore, MD  21202 
443.923.4028  
nicole.wietstruck@crestlinehotels.com 
marriott.com/bwidt  

Days Inn Inner Harbor 
Mike Rosa 
100 Hopkins Place 
Baltimore, MD  21201 
443-573-2235 
mike@daysinnerharbor.com  
daysinnerharbor.com 

Delta Baltimore North  
Barry Dively 
5100 Falls Road 
Baltimore, MD  21210 
410.532.3249 
info@deltabaltimorenoth.com 
https://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/b
widc-delta-hotels-baltimore-north 

Doubletree Inn at the Colonnade 
Deanne Brookshire  
4 W University Parkway  
Baltimore, MD  21218 
410.554.7569  
deanne.brookshire@hilton.com 
colonnadebaltimore.com    

Fairfield Inn Baltimore/Inner Harbor 
Danielle Emich 
101 S. President Street  
Baltimore, MD  21202 
443.392.9155 
Danielle.l.emich@marriott.com 
Marriott.com/bbwwiiffhh  
 
 

Hilton Garden Inn 
Mariam Hrab  
625 S President Street 
Baltimore, MD  21202 
410.234.0065 
mariam.hrab@hilton.com  
baltimoreinnerharbor.hgi.com 

Holiday Inn Timonium 
Barbara Schofield 
9615 Deereco Road 
Timonium, MD  21093 
410.560.1000 x739  
bschofield@hillmgt.com  
ihg.com/holidayinn  

Hotel Indigo 
Kathleen Dombrowski 
24 W Franklin Street 
Baltimore, MD  21201 
410.975.7698 
kathleen.dombrowski@hotelindigobaltimor
e.com  
baltimoreindigohotel.com 

Hyatt Place Baltimore/Inner Harbor  
Lila Albano 
511 South Central Avenue  
Baltimore, MD 21202  
410.558.1840  
Lila.albano@hyatt.com 
hyatt.com/en-US/hotel/maryland/hyatt-
place-baltimore-inner-harbor/bwizh 

Lord Baltimore Hotel  
Lee Johnson 
20 West Baltimore Street 
Baltimore, MD  21201 
410-659-3096 
ljohnson@lordbaltimorehotel.com 
lordbaltimorehotel.com 

SpringHill Suites Inner Harbor 
Dionne Fowlkes 
120 E Redwood Street 
Baltimore, MD  21202 
443.573.3762 
dionne.fowlkes@otohotels.com 
marriott.com/bwisi 
 
 
 

The Ivy 
Anna Connors 
205 E. Biddle Street, 
Baltimore, MD, 20212 
410.528.8090 
aprice@theivybaltimore.com  
theivybaltimore.com 
 
Marriott Hotels  
National Sales Team – Wedding Blocks 
Jaclyn Bell 
800.648.7666 x2295227 
jacklyn.bell@marriott.com  
marriott.com  
    Baltimore Marriott Waterfront  

700 Aliceanna Street  
Baltimore, MD 21202  

Renaissance Baltimore Harborplace 
202 East Pratt Street  
Baltimore, MD 21202  

Marriott Inner Harbor at  
Camden Yards 
110 South Eutaw Street  
Baltimore, MD 21201  

Marriott BWI Airport 
1743 West Nursery Road  
Linthicum, MD 21090  

Courtyard BWI Airport  
1671 West Nursery Road  
Linthicum, MD 21090 

Residence Inn BWI Airport  
1160 Winterson Road  
Linthicum, MD 21090  

Courtyard Hunt Valley  
221 International Circle  
Hunt Valley, MD 21030  

Courtyard Fort Meade at National  
Business Park  
2700 Hercules Road  
Annapolis Junction, MD 2070 
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